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110 Accura Limited accuramis.com Accura Online 3 3 3

111 Aleyant aleyant.com Aleyant Pressero 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Aleyant eDocBuilder 3 3 3 3

112 Amazing Print Corp. amazingprint.com eCardBuilder W2P storefront 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

ePrintTech B2B storefront 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

ePrintSite file transfer technology 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

YourPrintingSite a VDP W2P technology 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

PrinterPrise an API driven W2P platform 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

TheVcard W2P marketing engine 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

113 B2CPrint b2cprint.com B2CPrintshop 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

B2Cwide 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

B2CBooks 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

B2CCollage 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

B2CCalendars 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

B2CCatalog 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

114 Cendix cendix.com Channel Marketing Portal 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Mortgage Marketing & Compliance System 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

115 Connects Marketing connectmarketing.com Connects Marketing 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

116 Cyrious Software cyrious.com Cyrious Online 3 3 3

117 EFI efi.com/dsf EFI Digital StoreFront 3 3 3 3 3  

efi.com/directsmile EFI DirectSmile Integration Server 3 3 3 3 3

118 Firespring printerpresence.com PrinterPresence 3 3 3 3

119 Highcon highcon.net Highcon Axis 3 3 3 3 3

120 HP hp.com/go/printos PrintOS Site Flow 3 3 3 3 3 3

PrintOS Box 3 3 3 3 3 3

PrintOS partner ecosystem 3 3 3 3 3 3

121 Hybrid Software hybridsoftware.com Frontdesk 3 3 3 3 3 3

Proofscope 3 3 3 3

Fileforce 3 3 3 3

Proofscope Live 3

122 Infigo infigosoftware.com Catfish 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

MegaEdit 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Symphony 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

123 interlinkONE, Inc. interlinkONE.com ilinkONEpro 3 3 3 3 3 3

124 Key2Print key2print.com Key2Print 3 3 3

125 Lucid Dream Software, Inc. luciddream.com PhotoAlbum.com 3 3 3 3 3
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CAPABILITIES

Web2Print Capabilities

INFO #8
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126 MarcomCentral marcom.com MarcomCentral W2P Edition 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

127 Mediawide LLC mediawide.com Brandmark 3 3 3 3 3 3

128 NowDocs nowdocs.com NowPrint 3 3 3 3

129 PageDNA pagedna.com PageDNA 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

130 Pageflex pageflex.com Pageflex Storefront 3 3 3 3 3 3

Pageflex iWay 3 3 3 3

131 PagePath Technologies, Inc. pagepath.com MyOrderDesk 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

132 Pixta pixta.com PixtaCatalog  3 3

133 PressWise by SmartSoft presswise.com PressWise 3 3 3 3 3 3

134 Print Science printscience.com Printers Website 3 3 3 3 3 3

wp2print 3 3 3 3

135 PrintUI, Inc. printui.com PrintUI Professional 3 3 3

Print UI eCommerce 3 3 3 3 3 3

EasyPrint UI 3 3 3 3 3 3

BrandingUI 3 3 3 3 3 3

136 Prisme Technologies prismetechnologies.com PrintSYS2 3 3 3 3 3

137 Propago propago.com Propago 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

138 Quark Software Inc. quark.com Quark Web-to-Print System 3 3 3

139 Quarterhouse Software Inc.. qprintpro.com QPrint Pro W2P Suite 3 3 3 3

140 RedTie Inc. red-tie.com RedTie Template (RTT) 3 3 3 3 3 3

141 Responsive Solutions Inc. responsivesolutions.com Customer+ 3 3 3 3 3 3

142 Rochester Software Associates rocsoft.com/webcrd WebCRD 3 3 3 3 3 3

143 Rocketprint Software LLC rocketprintsoftware.com Rocketquotes 3 3 3 3 3 3

Rocketworkflow 3 3 3 3 3 3

DataMerge Pro 3 3 3 3 3 3

I-Designer 3 3 3 3 3 3

Template Gallery 3 3 3 3 3 3

144 Saepio saepio.com MarketPort 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

145 Tukaiz, LLC tukaiz.com Backstage 3 3 3 3 3 3

146 Vpress vpress.com Coreprint 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

147 W2Psoftware w2psoftware.com Standard SaaS product 3 3 3 3 3

Conceirge product 3 3 3 3

148 XMPie, a Xerox Company xmpie.com XMPie uStore 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

XMPie StoreFlow 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

149 ZenPrint zenprint.com ZenFront 3 3 3

KEY: MIS=Management Information Systems  •  DAM=Digital Asset Management  •  MAM=Marketing Asset Management
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CAPABILITIES

W2P solutions provide more than ordering 
prints online. Revise, approve, integrate, and 

report automatically and efficiency.

Web2Print Capabilities

INFO #9


